
APPETIZERS

ICHIBAN JAPANESE
RESTAURANT AND SUSHI BAR

Thai and Japanese Menu
Appetizers, Soups, and Salads

*CONSUMER ADVISORY CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED
MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF

YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

SOUPS

SALADS

G y o z a
P o r k  S h u m a i
C h i c k e n  T e m p u r a
S h r i m p  T e m p u r a
S q u i d  T e m p u r a
S o f t  S h e l l  C r a b  T e m p u r a
T o n k a t s u
A g e d a s h i
E g g  R o l l  ( 2 )
S i d e  F r i e d  R i c e
J a s m i n e  R i c e

Pan-Fried Dumplings
Steamed Dumplings
Fried Chicken and Vegetables
Fried Shrimp and Vegetables
Fried Squid and Vegetables
Fried Soft Shell Crab and Vegetables
Deep-Fried Breaded Pork or Chicken
Deep-Fried Tofu
Chicken & Mixed Vegetables
Rice, Egg, Carrot, Onion, and Scallions
Plain Steamed Rice

 $6.00 
 $6.50 
 $6.95 
 $7.95 
 $7.95 
 $8.95 
 $7.95 
 $6.50 
 $4.00 
 $5.00 
 $2.50 

M i s o  S o u p
W o n t o n  S o u p

H o u s e  S a l a d
C u c u m b e r  S a l a d

Soybean Paste, Tofu, Seaweed, and Scallions
Wonton Noodle, Chicken and Shrimp (1)

With Ginger Dressing
Cucumber, Carrots, Krab Stick

 $3.00 
 $5.00 

 $4.00 
 $5.50 


