\*CONSUMER ADVISORY CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

## ICHIBAN JAPANESE RESTAURANT AND SUSHI BAR

Thai and Japanese Menu

Appetizers, Soups, and Salads

## **APPETIZERS**

Gyoza	Pan-Fried Dumplings	\$6.00
Pork Shumai	Steamed Dumplings	<i>\$6.50</i>
Chicken Tempura	Fried Chicken and Vegetables	\$6.95
Shrimp Tempura	Fried Shrimp and Vegetables	<i>\$7.95</i>
Squid Tempura	Fried Squid and Vegetables	<i>\$7.95</i>
Soft Shell Crab Tempura	Fried Soft Shell Crab and Vegetables	\$8.95
Tonkatsu	Deep-Fried Breaded Pork or Chicken	<i>\$7.95</i>
Agedashi	Deep-Fried Tofu	<i>\$6.50</i>
Egg Roll (2)	Chicken & Mixed Vegetables	\$4.00
Side Fried Rice	Rice, Egg, Carrot, Onion, and Scallions	<b>\$5.00</b>
Jasmine Rice	Plain Steamed Rice	\$2.50

## SOUPS

Miso Soup	Soubean Paste.	Tofu, Seaweed, and Scallions	\$3.00
Wonton Soup		Chicken and Shrimp (1)	\$5.00
	montront modate,	ortioner ara ortione (1)	

## SALADS

House Salad With Ginger Dressing		\$4.00
Cucumber Salad	Cucumber, Carrots, Krab Stick	\$5.50